
               BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SPRINT 
                           Sunday,  May 1, 2011 
    Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
 
     ************** INDIVIDUAL TRIATHLON AWARDS LIST****************** 
 
       **************** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ******************** 
    1 Delaine Fowler        31                      59:55  
    2 Jenny Harvey          33                    1:00:12  
    3 Amy McNeil            35                    1:04:54  
        **************** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ******************** 
    1 Robert Cristman       34                      54:46  
    2 Bret Busby            38                      55:02  
    3 Vaughn Nelson         46                      57:27  
     ****************FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL ************************* 
    1 Pam Roseman           42                    1:10:28  
    2 Kathy Boyd            45                    1:11:21  
    3 Mary Helen Atkins     41                    1:12:49  
      ****************MALE MASTERS OVERALL ************************* 
    1 Patrick Engel         42                      57:54  
    2 Chris Blumenthal      42                      58:50  
    3 David Simons          53                    1:02:40  
 
     ********** FEMALE GRAND MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS (55+) ********** 
    1 Deborah Smith         59                    1:41:40  
 
      ********** MALE GRAND MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS (55+) ********** 
    1 Robson Duffy          60                    1:06:44  
    2 Gary Condray          56                    1:12:56  
    3 Chuck Salisbury       62                    1:12:59  
 
         **************** AGE-GROUP RESULTS ********************* 
 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13 ******** 
    1 Davis Nelson          13                       1:09:39  
    2 Adam Hall             13                       1:33:00  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 16 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 16 ******** 
    1 James Osborne         16                       1:15:43  
    2 Joshua Condray        16                       1:24:37  
    3 Maxwell Patel         14                       1:28:32  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 17 - 19 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 17 - 19 ******** 
    1 Christian Terry       17                       1:11:50  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 ******** 
    1 Alayna Levie          23                       1:05:14  
    2 Leslie Robertson      24                       1:32:44  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 ******** 
    1 Yorlliry Moreno       20                         57:55  
    2 Edwin Torres          21                         58:32  
    3 Kevin Parks           22                       1:01:10  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 ******** 
    1 Maureen Campbell      25                       1:12:57  
    2 Colleen Murtaugh      29                       1:17:26  
    3 Misha Smith           25                       1:41:26  
� 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 ******** 
    1 Joel Medford          25                       1:08:32  
    2 Nathan Eagle          25                       1:20:10  
    3 Daniel Robertson      25                       1:33:13  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 ******** 
    1 Catherine Michael     34                       1:11:11  
    2 Emily Thompson        32                       1:15:52  
    3 Courtney Prothero     33                       1:20:16  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 ******** 
    1 Alan Fowler           31                         59:06  
    2 Lance Condray         31                       1:00:12  
    3 Chris Stainback       34                       1:07:13  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 ******** 
    1 Danielle Soroka-Jone  37                       1:09:25  
    2 Elizabeth Inabinett   39                       1:11:44  
    3 Jennifer Hudson       39                       1:17:59  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 ******** 
    1 Kevin Klass           36                       1:01:04  
    2 Jonathan Prater       36                       1:01:39  
    3 Eric DePoto           38                       1:10:52  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 ******** 
    1 Carrie Wise           40                       1:14:41  
    2 Acquawon Stallworth   40                       1:19:00  
    3 Laura Sabatino        41                       1:22:21  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 ******** 
    1 Keith Wise            43                       1:05:20  
    2 Larry Hill            44                       1:07:11  
    3 Bruce Bixler          43                       1:08:29  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 ******** 
    1 Susan Moore           48                       1:15:51  
    2 Penny Greer-Link      45                       1:20:24  
    3 Jodie Merrill         48                       1:26:52  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 ******** 
    1 Tracy Outen           46                       1:04:39  
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    2 Timothy York          46                       1:05:19  
    3 Rich Guill            47                       1:09:32  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 ******** 
    1 Alyce Hurley          52                       1:39:15  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 ******** 
    1 Greg Alcorn           53                       1:02:51  
    2 Anthony Read          50                       1:03:28  
    3 Tom Patch             51                       1:09:38  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 ******** 
    1 Paul Krasner          59                       1:55:18  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 ******** 
    1 Leonard Wood          62                       1:14:38  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 ******** 
    1 Charles Deadwyler     70                       2:06:22  
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                                        BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SPRINT 
                                                     Sunday,  May 1, 2011 
                             Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
 
                                      SWIM SWIM    BIKE  BIKE   BIKE  BIKE   RUN    RUN           RUN  
                                      CUM  Cum     Splt  Split  Cum   Cum    SPT    SPT           CUM 
Place NO.  NAME                 AGE S Plc  Time    Plc   Time   Plc   Time   PLC    TIME  PLACE   TIME 
===== ==== ==================== === = ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ======= ====  ======= ====  ======= 
    1    7 Robert Cristman       34 M    6    4:09    3   30:44    3   34:52    3   19:54    1   54:46  
    2   13 Bret Busby            38 M   12    4:30    1   28:24    1   32:53   14   22:09    2   55:02  
    3   10 Vaughn Nelson         46 M    7    4:14    5   31:41    4   35:55   10   21:33    3   57:27  
    4   20 Patrick Engel         42 M   18    4:51    7   32:08    6   36:58    8   20:57    4   57:54  
    5    3 Yorlliry Moreno       20 M    1    3:15    2   30:26    2   33:40   29   24:15    5   57:55  
    6    2 Edwin Torres          21 M    2    3:22   18   34:48   14   38:10    5   20:22    6   58:32  
    7   12 Chris Blumenthal      42 M    9    4:20    8   32:08    5   36:28   15   22:23    7   58:50  
    8    8 Alan Fowler           31 M   10    4:26   10   33:01   10   37:26   13   21:41    8   59:06  
    9    6 Delaine Fowler        31 F    5    4:00   12   33:14    7   37:13   17   22:42    9   59:55  
   10    5 Jenny Harvey          33 F    4    3:57   17   34:39   15   38:35   12   21:37   10 1:00:12  
   11   49 Lance Condray         31 M   77    6:46    4   30:54   11   37:40   16   22:32   11 1:00:12  
   12   54 Kevin Klass           36 M   41    5:38    6   31:45    9   37:23   24   23:42   12 1:01:04  
   13    4 Kevin Parks           22 M    3    3:45   15   34:05   13   37:50   23   23:21   13 1:01:10  
   14  112 Jonathan Prater       36 M   38    5:34   19   35:03   19   40:37    9   21:03   14 1:01:39  
   15    9 David Simons          53 M    8    4:18   11   33:03    8   37:21   37   25:20   15 1:02:40  
   16   38 Kyle Ferlic           24 M   22    5:00   27   37:06   22   42:05    6   20:40   16 1:02:45  
   17   19 Greg Alcorn           53 M   19    4:53    9   32:55   12   37:48   34   25:03   17 1:02:51  
   18   46 Chase Williams        23 M   29    5:16   28   37:17   27   42:33    4   20:20   18 1:02:52  
   19   29 Anthony Read          50 M   35    5:32   14   33:47   17   39:18   27   24:10   19 1:03:28  
   20  115 Tracy Outen           46 M   53    5:58   22   35:51   21   41:49   20   22:50   20 1:04:39  
   21   24 Amy McNeil            35 F   25    5:12   25   36:59   23   42:11   18   22:43   21 1:04:54  
   22   16 Alayna Levie          23 F   13    4:30   45   39:11   31   43:41   11   21:34   22 1:05:14  
   23   65 Timothy York          46 M   69    6:32   21   35:46   24   42:17   21   23:02   23 1:05:19  
   24   30 Keith Wise            43 M   28    5:15   16   34:15   18   39:30   43   25:51   24 1:05:20  
   25   36 Robson Duffy          60 M   42    5:40   13   33:39   16   39:18   56   27:27   25 1:06:44  
   26   67 Larry Hill            44 M   67    6:30   23   36:54   29   43:24   26   23:48   26 1:07:11  
   27  113 Chris Stainback       34 M   23    5:10   50   39:20   41   44:30   19   22:44   27 1:07:13  
   28   53 Bruce Bixler          43 M   70    6:37   60   40:59   60   47:36    7   20:53   28 1:08:29  
   29   78 Joel Medford          25 M   49    5:50   33   37:54   32   43:44   33   24:49   29 1:08:32  
   30  106 Scott Helms           40 M   32    5:28   24   36:59   25   42:26   47   26:43   30 1:09:09  
   31   45 Danielle Soroka-Jone  37 F   51    5:57   37   38:23   39   44:19   35   25:06   31 1:09:25  
   32   31 Rich Guill            47 M   27    5:15   38   38:30   34   43:44   42   25:48   32 1:09:32  
   33   92 Tom Patch             51 M   96    8:00   34   37:55   51   45:55   25   23:44   33 1:09:38  
   34   17 Davis Nelson          13 M   26    5:13   42   38:52   37   44:05   39   25:35   34 1:09:39  
   35   75 Cole Campbell         24 M   48    5:49   55   40:00   50   45:49   28   24:11   35 1:09:59  
   36   34 Earle Koontz          40 M   36    5:33   35   38:14   35   43:46   44   26:16   36 1:10:02  
   37   33 Jeffrey Robinson      31 M   24    5:12   40   38:41   36   43:52   45   26:19   37 1:10:10  
   38   48 Pam Roseman           42 F   50    5:55   20   35:16   20   41:11   68   29:17   38 1:10:28  
   39   83 Eric DePoto           38 M   21    5:00   36   38:17   28   43:16   59   27:36   39 1:10:52  
   40   25 Catherine Michael     34 F   20    4:57   41   38:48   33   43:44   57   27:27   40 1:11:11  
   41   56 Kevin Brown           43 M   43    5:41   31   37:49   30   43:30   60   27:49   41 1:11:18  
   42  107 Kathy Boyd            45 F   71    6:41   44   39:00   48   45:40   40   25:41   42 1:11:21  
   43  109 Matthew Peeler        20 M   52    5:58   61   41:13   58   47:10   30   24:15   43 1:11:25  
   44   73 John Allen            39 M   92    7:36   59   40:47   67   48:23   22   23:05   44 1:11:28  
   45   62 Elizabeth Inabinett   39 F   57    6:14   56   40:12   55   46:26   36   25:19   45 1:11:44  
   46   11 Christian Terry       17 M   17    4:45   52   39:35   40   44:20   58   27:31   46 1:11:50  
   47   41 Vance Merhoff         42 M   44    5:41   43   38:54   42   44:35   54   27:16   47 1:11:51  
   48   35 Kenney Claffey        51 M   94    7:58   29   37:19   46   45:16   53   27:08   48 1:12:24  
   49   14 Mary Helen Atkins     41 F   14    4:38   68   42:24   57   47:02   41   25:48   49 1:12:49  
   50   50 Jeffrey Kerrigan      35 M   33    5:29   49   39:17   43   44:45   62   28:07   50 1:12:52  
   51   57 Gary Condray          56 M   65    6:29   46   39:13   49   45:41   55   27:16   51 1:12:56  
   52   96 Maureen Campbell      25 F   66    6:30   81   47:15   82   53:45    1   19:13   52 1:12:57  
   53   23 Chuck Salisbury       62 M   37    5:33   51   39:26   45   44:58   61   28:01   53 1:12:59  
   54   88 Timmy Hamilton        45 M   93    7:56   53   39:47   63   47:43   38   25:20   54 1:13:02  
   55  108 Aaron Duncan          21 M   55    6:05   70   42:29   68   48:34   32   24:32   55 1:13:06  
   56   43 Tim Ritter            40 M   30    5:26   26   37:04   26   42:29   78   30:42   56 1:13:11  
   57   66 Tom Dissler Jr        52 M   61    6:22   54   39:58   54   46:19   50   26:59   57 1:13:18  
   58   74 Jonathan Behrooz      24 M   56    6:09   64   41:39   64   47:47   48   26:43   58 1:14:30  
   59   95 Leonard Wood          62 M   76    6:46   30   37:24   38   44:10   75   30:29   59 1:14:38  
   60   72 Carrie Wise           40 F   78    6:49   39   38:31   47   45:19   70   29:23   60 1:14:41  
   61   64 Andy Eller            51 M   75    6:46   47   39:13   53   45:58   66   28:46   61 1:14:44  
   62   81 Joe Campola           45 M   79    6:55   32   37:51   44   44:46   76   30:33   62 1:15:19  
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   63  103 James Osborne         16 M   83    7:06   63   41:29   69   48:35   52   27:08   63 1:15:43  
   64   69 Susan Moore           48 F   72    6:41   48   39:16   52   45:56   73   29:55   64 1:15:51  
   65   47 Emily Thompson        32 F   46    5:43   66   41:54   61   47:37   63   28:15   65 1:15:52  
   66   86 Chad Melton           37 M   63    6:26   57   40:26   56   46:52   72   29:30   66 1:16:22  
   67   22 Colleen Murtaugh      29 F   11    4:29   79   45:58   73   50:27   51   27:00   67 1:17:26  
   68   21 Jennifer Hudson       39 F   16    4:45   74   42:53   62   47:38   74   30:21   68 1:17:59  
   69   98 Acquawon Stallworth   40 F  102    9:54   69   42:26   79   52:19   46   26:41   69 1:19:00  
   70   58 Adam Corby            31 M   40    5:36   75   43:03   70   48:39   77   30:39   70 1:19:18  
   71   60 Tiffany Spach         36 F   73    6:42   62   41:25   65   48:06   81   31:56   71 1:20:02  
   72   61 Nathan Eagle          25 M   59    6:16   80   47:07   81   53:23   49   26:48   72 1:20:10  
   73   42 Courtney Prothero     33 F   47    5:47   77   45:02   76   50:48   71   29:28   73 1:20:16  
   74   40 Penny Greer-Link      45 F   62    6:25   86   49:40   86   56:05   31   24:20   74 1:20:24  
   75   51 Sara Phillips         38 F   39    5:36   78   45:33   77   51:08   69   29:20   75 1:20:27  
   76   55 Laura Sabatino        41 F   58    6:14   67   42:09   66   48:23   85   33:58   76 1:22:21  
   77  100 Dawn Hicks            44 F   95    7:58   65   41:52   72   49:49   82   33:02   77 1:22:51  
   78   63 Keith Menendez        39 M   74    6:42   72   42:46   71   49:28   84   33:42   78 1:23:09  
   79  117 Joel Johns            38 M   88    7:29                                          79 1:23:31  
   80   77 Joshua Condray        16 M   89    7:30   84   48:27   85   55:56   65   28:41   80 1:24:37  
   81   90 Dana Burleson         38 F  100    9:02   73   42:52   78   51:53   86   34:28   81 1:26:21  
   82   28 Jodie Merrill         48 F   98    8:22   88   50:04   90   58:25   64   28:27   82 1:26:52  
   83  110 Daniel Vote           37 M   54    6:01   76   44:38   74   50:38   92   37:00   83 1:27:38  
   84   93 Jeevan Rego           43 M   60    6:19  100 1:02:26   99 1:08:45    2   19:46   84 1:28:31  
   85  111 Maxwell Patel         14 M   15    4:42   93   54:39   92   59:20   67   29:12   85 1:28:32  
   86   52 Chad Michael          33 M   45    5:43   90   52:04   89   57:46   79   31:22   86 1:29:07  
   87   71 Brian Starkey         31 M   64    6:27   89   50:22   87   56:48   83   33:11   87 1:29:59  
   88   87 Tracy Chambers        40 F   82    7:05   58   40:31   59   47:36   97   42:35   88 1:30:10  
   89   70 Tricia Schmit         37 F   81    6:59   85   48:50   84   55:48   87   34:29   89 1:30:17  
   90   82 Leslie Robertson      24 F   91    7:35   87   49:58   88   57:32   89   35:12   90 1:32:44  
   91  102 Adam Hall             13 M   86    7:21   92   54:13   93 1:01:33   80   31:27   91 1:33:00  
   92   44 Daniel Robertson      25 M   31    5:26   82   47:48   80   53:13   95   40:00   92 1:33:13  
   93   59 David Garraty         41 M   34    5:31   91   52:57   91   58:27   88   34:47   93 1:33:14  
   94   76 Michael Cobb          53 M   97    8:02   71   42:39   75   50:40   98   43:22   94 1:34:01  
   95   89 Alyce Hurley          52 F   87    7:22   97   55:36   96 1:02:57   90   36:19   95 1:39:15  
   96  114 Brent Dorenkamp       41 M   80    6:57   83   47:48   83   54:45   99   44:34   96 1:39:18  
   97  105 Misha Smith           25 F   85    7:20   94   55:07   94 1:02:26   94   39:00   97 1:41:26  
   98  104 Deborah Smith         59 F   84    7:17   95   55:24   95 1:02:40   93   39:00   98 1:41:40  
   99   84 Rebecca Hay           26 F   90    7:32   99 1:01:41  100 1:09:12   91   36:56   99 1:46:08  
  100   80 Christy Wilson        33 F   68    6:32   98 1:01:21   98 1:07:52   96   40:31  100 1:48:23  
  101   85 Paul Krasner          59 M   99    8:31   96   55:34   97 1:04:04  101   51:15  101 1:55:18  
  102   99 Charles Deadwyler     70 M  101    9:30  101 1:05:41  101 1:15:10  100   51:13  102 2:06:22  
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                                     BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SPRINT(TEAMS) 
                                                     Sunday,  May 1, 2011 
                             Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
 
                                      SWIM SWIM    BIKE  BIKE   BIKE  BIKE   RUN    RUN           RUN  
                                      CUM  Cum     Splt  Split  Cum   Cum    SPT    SPT           CUM 
Place NO.  NAME                 AGE S Plc  Time    Plc   Time   Plc   Time   PLC    TIME  PLACE   TIME 
===== ==== ==================== === = ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ======= ====  ======= ====  ======= 
    1   39 Team Ryan Jenkins        M    7    6:33    1   24:32    1   31:05    1   21:54    1   52:58  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
    2  116 team traci Chilton    45 F    6    5:43    2   30:31    2   36:13    5   25:13    2 1:01:26  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
    3   15 Paddy Wagon. M,               2    4:35    5   37:14    6   41:48    3   23:48    3 1:05:36  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
    4    1 Team Faustin Desir            1    3:13    7   38:02    5   41:14    4   24:27    4 1:05:41  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
    5   32 Brew Crew             28 F    5    5:27    6   37:17    7   42:43    2   23:46    5 1:06:29  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
    6   26 Team Ruthie Cristman     F    4    5:03    3   34:42    3   39:45    6   28:52    6 1:08:36  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
    7   18 Team Rick Parker             3    4:48    4   36:24    4   41:12    7   28:52    7 1:10:04  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
    8   94 Team Irene Wong         F    8    8:23    8   47:48    8   56:10    8   47:51    8 1:44:01  
                                                                   
                                                         
 
� 
           BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SPRINT (TEAMS) 
                           Sunday,  May l, 2011 
    Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
                           TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS 
                                                                     
TEAM CATEGORY:      ******MIXED TEAMS******* 
    1 Team Ryan Jenkins                       
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          Ryan Jenkins          
                                
                                 52:58  
    2 team traci Chilton                      
          Traci Chilton         
                                
                               1:01:26  
    3 Paddy Wagon. M,                         
          Joseph Brooks         
                                
                               1:05:36  
� 
 
            BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SUPER SPRINT 
                           Sunday,  May 1, 2011 
    Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
 
     ************** INDIVIDUAL TRIATHLON AWARDS LIST****************** 
 
       **************** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ******************** 
    1 Kelly Levie           23                      26:51  
    2 Hannah Dees           20                      36:22  
    3 Kendall Bond          16                      38:50  
        **************** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ******************** 
    1 Pieter deHart         32                      24:16  
    2 Randy Francis         41                      27:07  
    3 Chance Brown          13                      30:13  
   ***************** FEMALE OVERALL MASTERS**************************** 
    1 Sabrina Caudill       41                      39:27  
    2 Diane Cokerman-Depri  44                      41:03  
    3 Teresa Casmus         44                      43:20  
    ***************** MALE OVERALL MASTERS**************************** 
    1 Mark Petty            46                      39:19  
    2 Henry Goodnight       51                      43:05  
    3 Michael King          51                      43:27  
 
     ********** female GRAND MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS (55+) ********** 
    1 Lyn Boulter           61                      46:55  
    2 Kimberly Sparger      55                      53:40  
 
      ********** MALE GRAND MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS (55+) ********** 
    1 Bill Atkins           69                      55:15  
 
         **************** AGE-GROUP RESULTS ********************* 
 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13 ******** 
    1 Abigail Hall          10                       1:01:05  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 13 ******** 
    1 Carson Michael         7                         40:23  
    2 Patrick Viars         13                         42:35  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 16 ******** 
    1 Anna Halldorson       16                         55:48  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 14 - 16 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 17 - 19 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 17 - 19 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 ******** 
    1 Kristin Chalifoux     26                         39:27  
    2 Amy Radzom            28                         40:11  
    3 Katharina Hassman     26                         43:55  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 ******** 
    1 Jed Orman             27                         34:01  
    2 David Carter          29                         37:47  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 ******** 
    1 Kristin Sinclair      34                         39:21  
    2 Mary Kerrigan         30                         42:30  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 ******** 
    1 James Viars           31                         38:42  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 ******** 
    1 Traci Nixon           35                         40:38  
    2 Kerry Long            37                         41:23  
� 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 ******** 
    1 Howard James          35                         55:32  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 ******** 
    1 Tammy Thompson        42                         54:23  
    2 Marie Hall            44                       1:03:17  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 ******** 
    1 Andy Caudill          40                         54:05  
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 ******** 
    1 Sherri Barnes         51                         53:29  
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 ******** 
                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 ******** 
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                 ****** FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 ******** 
                  ****** MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 ******** 
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                                     BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SUPER SPRINT 
                                                     Sunday,  May 1, 2011 
                             Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
 
                                      SWIM SWIM    BIKE  BIKE   BIKE  BIKE   RUN    RUN           RUN  
                                      CUM  Cum     Splt  Split  Cum   Cum    SPT    SPT           CUM 
Place NO.  NAME                 AGE S Plc  Time    Plc   Time   Plc   Time   PLC    TIME  PLACE   TIME 
===== ==== ==================== === = ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ======= ====  ======= ====  ======= 
    1  201 Pieter deHart         32 M    1    2:11    1   11:23    1   13:34    1   10:42    1   24:16  
    2  203 Kelly Levie           23 F    3    2:53    2   12:16    2   15:08    3   11:43    2   26:51  
    3  231 Randy Francis         41 M    2    2:37    3   12:50    3   15:26    2   11:41    3   27:07  
    4  206 Chance Brown          13 M    6    3:36    4   13:22    4   16:57    4   13:16    4   30:13  
    5  221 Jed Orman             27 M    7    3:44    9   16:58    8   20:42    5   13:20    5   34:01  
    6  207 Hannah Dees           20 F   13    4:01    5   15:52    6   19:52   10   16:31    6   36:22  
    7  219 David Carter          29 M   12    3:58   21   18:43   17   22:40    7   15:07    7   37:47  
    8  224 James Viars           31 M   26    5:20   18   18:32   22   23:52    6   14:51    8   38:42  
    9  209 Kendall Bond          16 F    4    3:22    6   15:55    5   19:17   20   19:34    9   38:50  
   10  227 Mark Petty            46 M   17    4:31   10   17:05   11   21:35   15   17:45   10   39:19  
   11  217 Kristin Sinclair      34 F   18    4:32   12   17:44   15   22:16   11   17:05   11   39:21  
   12  222 Sabrina Caudill       41 F   22    4:57   14   18:07   18   23:03    9   16:24   12   39:27  
   13  202 Kristin Chalifoux     26 F    5    3:25   17   18:19   12   21:44   14   17:43   13   39:27  
   14  230 Amy Radzom            28 F   21    4:51    7   16:33   10   21:24   18   18:48   14   40:11  
   15  205 Carson Michael         7 M    8    3:45   16   18:18   13   22:03   17   18:21   15   40:23  
   16  212 Traci Nixon           35 F   11    3:54    8   16:36    7   20:30   24   20:08   16   40:38  
   17  200 Diane Cokerman-Depri  44 F    9    3:46   11   17:21    9   21:07   21   19:57   17   41:03  
   18  211 Kerry Long            37 F   16    4:12   23   19:01   20   23:13   16   18:11   18   41:23  
   19  215 Mary Kerrigan         30 F   20    4:39   22   18:54   21   23:32   19   18:58   19   42:30  
   20  228 Patrick Viars         13 M   14    4:06   19   18:33   16   22:38   22   19:58   20   42:35  
   21  214 Henry Goodnight       51 M   24    5:01   29   22:12   26   27:13    8   15:53   21   43:05  
   22  213 Teresa Casmus         44 F   19    4:38   20   18:36   19   23:13   23   20:08   22   43:20  
   23  236 Michael King          51 M   34    8:29   13   17:47   24   26:16   12   17:12   23   43:27  
   24  225 Katharina Hassman     26 F   23    4:58   27   21:34   25   26:31   13   17:24   24   43:55  
   25  226 Lyn Boulter           61 F   28    5:36   25   20:38   23   26:13   25   20:42   25   46:55  
   26  208 Sherri Barnes         51 F   27    5:25   31   23:31   30   28:55   26   24:34   26   53:29  
   27  234 Kimberly Sparger      55 F   29    5:57   28   21:53   28   27:50   29   25:50   27   53:40  
   28  220 Andy Caudill          40 M   31    6:45   30   22:18   31   29:02   28   25:04   28   54:05  
   29  204 Tammy Thompson        42 F   10    3:48   33   26:01   32   29:49   27   24:35   29   54:23  
   30  218 Bill Atkins           69 M   30    6:21   26   21:10   27   27:31   31   27:45   30   55:15  
   31  233 Howard James          35 M   32    7:30   24   20:29   29   27:59   30   27:34   31   55:32  
   32  210 Anna Halldorson       16 F   15    4:08   15   18:09   14   22:16   34   33:32   32   55:48  
   33  235 Abigail Hall          10 F   33    8:22   32   24:40   33   33:02   33   28:04   33 1:01:05  
   34  229 Marie Hall            44 F   25    5:12   34   30:03   34   35:14   32   28:04   34 1:03:17  
� 
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                                  BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SUPER SPRINT(TEAMS) 
                                                     Sunday,  May 1, 2011 
                             Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
 
                                      SWIM SWIM    BIKE  BIKE   BIKE  BIKE   RUN    RUN           RUN  
                                      CUM  Cum     Splt  Split  Cum   Cum    SPT    SPT           CUM 
Place NO.  NAME                 AGE S Plc  Time    Plc   Time   Plc   Time   PLC    TIME  PLACE   TIME 
===== ==== ==================== === = ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ======= ====  ======= ====  ======= 
    1  232 Norma, colleen & Deborah      1    7:29    1   20:37    1   28:05    1   18:18    1   46:23  
    Norma Honeycutt                                  
                                                 
                                                  
 
� 
        BUCK HURLEY YMCA TRIATHLON CHALLENGE - SUPER SPRINT (TEAMS) 
                           Sunday,  May 1, 2011 
    Results compiled by Race Management Systems(RMS), www.rmssports.com 
                           TEAM CATEGORY RESULTS 
                                                                       
TEAM CATEGORY:      ******MIXED TEAMS******* 
    1 Norma, colleen & Deborah                
          Norma Honeycutt       
                                
                                 46:23  
� 
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